SOUTH WIRRAL
TARIFFS

LUNCH TARIFF
Main Meal
Chips/Wedges
Jacket Potato
Filled Jacket Potato
Cheese Portion
Plain Pasta £1.20
Pasta King & Sauce  £2.57
Margherita Pizza Slice £1.86
Topped Pizza Slice £2.11
Pasta/Salad Bowl £2.17
Chicken Joe £2.48
Chicken Burger £2.22
Filled Panini
Filled Baguette
Sandwiches
Soup
Garlic Bread

£2.20
£1.42
£1.36
£1.93
40p

£1.81/£1.98
£1.37
64p

MEAL DEAL

£3.03
MAIN COURSE
WITH SIDES
PLUS A CAKE
OR A DRINK

£2.25/£2.40
£2.04/£2.25

~OOD UNION

CAKES & DRINKS

78p
99p
51p
£1.02
99p
£1.92
99p

Cookies
Traybakes
Fresh Fruit
Cup Cake
Jelly/Mousse
Fruit Pot
Yoghurt
Fruit Juice 87p
Cuplet 47p
Yazoo Milkshake £1.20
Juice Burst £1.20
Milk 67p
Radnor Bottle  90p
Viva Milkshake 80p
Water 94p

BREAKFAST TARIFF
Toast 40p
Cheese on Toast £1.16
Bacon Roll £1.40
Teacake 83p
Breakfast Bagel £1.64
American Waffle 99p
Pancake 73p
Breakfast Pizza £1.39
Crumpet 73p




