SOUTH WIRRAL TARIFFS

LUNCH TARIFF

Main Meal	£2.20
Chips/Wedges	£1.42
Jacket Potato	£1.36
Filled Jacket Potato	£1.93
Cheese Portion	40p
Plain Pasta	£1.20
Pasta King & Sauce	£2.57
Margherita Pizza Slice	£1.86
Topped Pizza Slice	£2.11
Pasta/Salad Bowl	£2.17
Chicken Joe	£2.48
Chicken Burger	£2.22
Filled Panini	£2.25/£2.40
Filled Baguette	£2.04/£2.25
Sandwiches	£1.81/£1.98
Soup	£1.37
Garlic Bread	64p

MEAL DEAL £3.03 MAIN COURSE WITH SIDES PLUS A CAKE OR A DRINK

CAKES & DRINKS

Cookies	78p
Traybakes	99p
Fresh Fruit	51p
Cup Cake	£1.02
Jelly/Mousse	99p
Fruit Pot	£1.92
Yoghurt	99p
Fruit Juice	87p
Cuplet	47p
Yazoo Milkshake £1.20	
Juice Burst	£1.20
Milk	67p
Radnor Bottle	90p
Viva Milkshake	80p
Water	94p

BREAKFAST TARIFF

Toast	40p
Cheese on Toast	£1.16
Bacon Roll	£1.40
Teacake	83p
Breakfast Bagel	£1.64
American Waffle	99p
Pancake	73p
Breakfast Pizza	£1.39
Crumpet	73p